Schedule 13

Funding Request for the FY 2016-17 Budget Cycle

Department of Health Care Policy and Financing

Request Title
NPR-06 Secure Colorado

/ Supplemental FY 2015-16
Dept. Approval By: Josh Block \ H ]}) / ) X Change Request FY 2016-17

Base Reduction FY 2016-17

l 14
OSPB Approval By: M 7/ jyi /Q/a‘//ﬁ S Budget Amendment FY 2016-17
/ 7 -

s FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18
umma.ry Initial Supplemental Change
Information Fund Appropriation Request  Base Request  Request _ Continuation
Total $3,775,292 $0 $2,791,755 $13,851 $13,851
! FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total of All Line GF $1,876,284 $0 $1,387,477 $6,884 $6,884
Items Impacted by
Change Request CF $11,360 $0 $8,401 $42 $42
RF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FF $1,887,648 $0 $1,385,877 $6,925 $6,925
Line It FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17 FY 201718
e e.m Initial Supplemental Change
Information Fund Appropriation  Request Base Request Request  Continuation
Total $3,775,292 $0 $2,791,755 $13,851 $13,851
FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
01. Executive GF $1,876,284 $0 $1,387,477 56,884 $6,864
Director's Office - CF $11,360 $0 $8,401 $42 $42
Payments to OIT
RF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FF $1,887,648 $0 $1,395,877 $6,925 $6,925
Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No X i Ye.s! IO T A e U
Revision:
FF: Title XIX

Cash or Federal Fund Name and CORE Fund Number: CF- Hospital Provider Fee (24A0)

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Line ltem Name:
Approval by OIT? Yes X No Not Required:

Schedule 13s from Affected Departments:  OIT
Other Information:




